Issue No. 202411v1
Technical Data Sheet | Hydronic UFH www.instinctproducts.co.uk
Instinct_Pro_UFH_IN-2033-230V_TDS_V1
Instinct Pro 230V UFH Actuator
IN-2033-230V
Years
Guarantee
All information on the data sheet is correct at the time of publication. All measurements are approximate and subject to standard tolerances.
Key Features + Benefits Certifications + Accreditations
Specification
Finish Yellow
Dimensions 62(h) x 42(w) x 42(d) mm
Weight 0.114kg
Power Consumption 2W
Maximum Inrush Current < 200mA during 100ms max
Operating Power 2W
Stroke (Actuator Travel) 3mm
Actuating Force 100 N +10%
Storage Temperature -25°C to +60°C
Degree of Protection II
Type of Protection IP54
CE Conformity EN 60730
EN 61000
Connecting Cable/
Colour
2 x 0.5mm2 PVC / Light Grey
Cable Length 1m
Surge Protection
According to EN60335-1
2.5 kV
Features
Normal Closed (NC)
Complete compatibility to valve adapter system
Simple snap-on installation
360° installation position
Patented 100% protection against leaky valves
First open function (NC type only)
Adaptation check on valve
Alignment aid on the valve
Surge protection
Certified by LL-C